A-28 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
LEVEL SW
ITCH
ES – SIN
G
LE P
O
IN

Wiring Diagrams
TTL Compatible OutputTransistor Output
How To Order
HT Series
Specify Part Number based on Input and Output Condition
required.
*12 VDC input power units switch a maximum 5 VDC on output.
Note: Extend the power and switching capabilities of 10-28 VDC
models with Gems Opto-Pak Controllers.
Bold = Stock Items
HTS Series - 5 VDC Input Only
Specify Part Number based on Wet or Dry switch actuation
and mounting type.
File No. E108913
File No. E108913
Dimensions
ELS-1100HTS
ELS-1100HT
HT Series
HTS Series
3/8˝ NPT Mounting
M16 x 2 Straight Thread
Mounting with O-Ring
A-38 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
LEVEL SW
ITCH
ES – SIN
G
LE P
O
IN
T
Integral Electronics 3/4˝ NPT Remote Electronics 3/4˝ NPT
ULS-100 Series ULS-10 Series ULS-100 Series ULS-10 Series
Mounting and Sensor
Materials
316 Stainless Steel (Standard)
Consult Factory For Other Materials.
38.1 mm
(1-1/2˝)
12.7 mm (1/2˝) Gap
L1
22.2 mm
(7/8˝)
101.6 mm
(4.0˝)
95.2 mm
(3-3/4˝)
63.5 mm
(2-1/2˝)
MIN.
63.5 mm
(2-1/2˝)
MIN.
3/4˝ NPT
22.2 mm
(7/8˝)
3/4˝ NPT
THREADED
HUB
38.1 mm
(1-1/2˝)
38.1 mm
(1-1/2˝)
NO O NC L1 L2 G
3-3/4"
(95.3 mm)
22.2 mm
(7/8˝)
63.5 mm
(2-1/2˝)
MIN.
114.3 mm